
 

 

ROCKY ROAD  
GF, V 

 
Ingredients : Butter [MILK] , Caster sugar , Eggs [EGG] , Flaked 
almonds [NUTS] , Mini marshmallows (Glucose fructose 
syrup,Sugar,Water,Dextrose,Stabiliser (Carrageenan),Modified maize 
starch,hydrolized rice protein,Natural Vanilla,Polyphosphate,Colouring 
(Calcium Carbonate)) , Icing sugar (Calcium (Tri-
Calciumphosphate),Sugar) , Gluten free self raising flour 
(Rice,Potato,Tapioca,Maize,Buckwheat,Raising Agents(Mono Calcium 
Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate),Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum)) , Ground 
almonds [NUTS] , Toffee popcorn [MILK] (Sugar,rapeseed oil,Butter 
[MILK],Salt,Cream [MILK],Inverted Sugar Syrup,Molasses,Emulsifier 
(Sunflower Lecithin),Glucose syrup,Maize) , Popping candy [MILK] [SOYA] 
(Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Whole Milk Powder [MILK],Cocoa Mass,Emulsifier 
(Soya Lecithin) [SOYA],Vanilla Flavours,Glucose syrup,Lactose 
[MILK],Carbon Dioxide,Stabiliser (Gum Arabic),Starch,Shellac) , Margarine 
(Palm Oil,rapeseed oil,Water,Salt,Emulsifier (Mono and Di-
glycerides),Vitamin A,Vitamin D,Colour (Annatto),Colour (Curcumin)) , 
Cocoa powder , Natural vanilla (Glycerine,Vanilla Powder) , Milk chocolate 
[MILK] [SOYA] (Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Whole Milk Powder [MILK],Cocoa 
Mass,Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) [SOYA],Flavouring,Natural Vanilla) , Whole 
milk [MILK] , Gluten free baking powder (Rice flour,Sodium 
Bicarbonate,sodium di hydrogen diphosphate)  
 
Not suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame 
and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 110 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 2140 1946 
Energy (KCal) 511 465 
Fat (g) 30 27 
of which Saturates (g) 13 12 
Carbohydrate (g) 54 49 
of which Sugars (g) 42 38 
Protein (g) 6.31 5.73 
Fibre (g) 2.61 2.37 
Salt (g) 0.43 0.39 

 




